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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 56645 Nickenich
F - tc-nickenich@gmx.de

Hallenadresse

i

F-

Sportwart/in
Welter, Eugen
T 0176 56586309 eugen.welter@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Daun, Friedhelm
T +491739367610 friedhelm.daun@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Geurten, Marc
T 01737700435 marcgeurten@onlinehome.de
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MF: Gerhard Kasper; T 0265252386

m 015234177638; kasperle2705@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Geurten, Marc (NED)
Zieglowski, Christoph
Auer, Anton

Daun, Friedhelm
Schmidt, Jirgen
Weller, Joachim
Graf, Udo

Kasper, Gerhard
Stockdreher, Achim
10 Lorig, Achim

11 Bothe, Thomas

12 Gross, Fred
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
16251871
16205460
16004848
16104915
16805140
16205446
16205236
16104987
16904808
16005001
16454333
16162875

LK DR Info
LK10,3
LK14,6
LK15,8
LK17,3
LK18,1
LK19,6
LK20,3
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,5
LK21,7
LK20,1
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